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Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Bad Dreams

Doug Dynasty

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Skin that Smoke Wagon
Green Machine

Ninja Turdholes

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams

Downtown Defecators

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bye, Bye, Bye.......
StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams

Doug Dynasty

Ninja Turdholes

Pullin the Chubb

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Green Machine

Ninja Turdholes

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams
Predators

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Ninja Turdholes
Predators

182.60
148.40
152.00
165.00
164.00
104.20

170.40
152.00
142.10
164.30
188.70
148.20
161.70
152.00
170.40
161.90
181.20
164.30

176.60
194.80
118.40
110.80
180.40
216.50
176.60
180.40
110.80
216.50
148.80
166.20

206.90
144.70
178.20
112.00
120.40
143.50
172.30
112.00
178.20
144.70
206.90
134.30

140.20
211.20
154.50
119.70
123.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Ninja Turdholes
StormaBrewin
Downtown Defecators
Predators

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Green Machine

Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Pullin the Chubb
Predators

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Green Machine

Doug Dynasty

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Predators

Pullin the Chubb

Skin that Smoke Wagon

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Downtown Defecators
Predators

Ridgedale Roadhunters
Green Machine

Skin that Smoke Wagon
StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams

Predators

Downtown Defecators
Green Machine

Skin that Smoke Wagon

Green Machine
Sweatin The Deep Balls
Predators

Pullin the Chubb

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Downtown Defecators
Doug Dynasty

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Skin that Smoke Wagon
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Skin that Smoke Wagon
Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Green Machine
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128.60
147.20
192.20
175.50
144.90
173.70

181.20
161.90
167.40
215.90
180.30
161.70
142.10
180.30
188.70
215.90
167.40
148.20

166.20
177.60
125.00
148.80
180.10
139.90
194.80
118.40
125.00
177.60
180.10
139.90

172.30
152.50
134.30
142.90
144.50
209.30
143.50
120.40
142.90
209.30
144.50
152.50

139.30
149.80
136.20
147.00
140.30
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Ridgedale Roadhunters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ninja Turdholes
StormaBrewin
Downtown Defecators
Predators

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Green Machine

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Pullin the Chubb
Predators

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Green Machine

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Bad Dreams

Predators

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Skin that Smoke Wagon

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Doug Dynasty
Predators

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Pullin the Chubb
Predators

Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Bad Dreams

Ninja Turdholes
StormaBrewin

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Doug Dynasty

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Sweatin The Deep Balls
Bad Dreams

Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Ridgedale Roadhunters

126.60

151.30
171.10
117.70
129.70
117.60
105.50

177.50
133.80
176.00
152.50
188.20
176.00

123.30
125.50
124.80
183.90
160.90
155.50

86.10
132.90
157.90
179.90
171.80
173.40

159.00
181.90
165.50
162.00

73.10
111.20

125.60
175.40
170.00
140.20
163.30
153.00

182.50
121.70
137.00
136.70
122.50

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Pullin the Chubb

Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Bad Dreams

Doug Dynasty

Pullin the Chubb
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Skin that Smoke Wagon

StormaBrewin

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Green Machine
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Downtown Defecators
Pullin the Chubb

Green Machine

Ninja Turdholes
Sweatin The Deep Balls
Ridgedale Roadhunters

Sweatin The Deep Balls
Skin that Smoke Wagon
Downtown Defecators
Doug Dynasty
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Green Machine

Downtown Defecators
Predators

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Green Machine
StormaBrewin

Ninja Turdholes

Bad Dreams
StormaBrewin

Pullin the Chubb
Predators

Sweatin The Deep Balls
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177.40

151.40
161.20
115.30
156.10
114.90
167.10

134.40
139.50
116.00
187.60
151.30
124.80

170.50
108.60
152.60
155.00
147.60
127.00

163.10
135.70
183.00
129.30
120.10
139.60

150.60
133.20
106.90

91.10
133.00
159.20

130.60
151.60
161.50
153.40
141.50
119.30

125.00
163.40
197.40
168.20
134.30
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Skin that Smoke Wagon
Downtown Defecators
Predators

Skin that Smoke Wagon
StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams

Green Machine

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty
Downtown Defecators
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Bad Dreams

Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Sweatin The Deep Balls

Skin that Smoke Wagon

Green Machine

Predators

Pullin the Chubb

Ridgedale Roadhunters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Pullin the Chubb

Green Machine

Predators

Ridgedale Roadhunters

Bad Dreams

Doug Dynasty

Ninja Turdholes

StormaBrewin

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Pullin the Chubb

Downtown Defecators

Skin that Smoke Wagon

Bad Dreams

Doug Dynasty

Ninja Turdholes

Predators

Ridgedale Roadhunters
StormaBrewin

104.50
136.70
168.20
104.50
163.40
125.00
203.20

172.30
121.70
156.50
171.10
111.80
147.50

140.80
170.00
179.10
164.50
192.80
160.70
190.90
133.20

157.00
160.90
174.00
154.50
142.10
141.10
103.20
188.40

201.20
172.20
144.40
129.40
120.80
150.00
192.40
120.00
156.60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Green Machine
Sweatin The Deep Balls
Ninja Turdholes

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Doug Dynasty
Ridgedale Roadhunters
Pullin the Chubb

StormaBrewin

Bad Dreams

Predators

Pullin the Chubb

Green Machine

Skin that Smoke Wagon

Downtown Defecators
StormaBrewin

Ninja Turdholes

Doug Dynasty

Downtown Defecators
Bye, Bye, Bye.......

Skin that Smoke Wagon
Sweatin The Deep Balls

Bye, Bye, Bye.......
Green Machine
Sweatin The Deep Balls
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203.20
134.30
121.70
182.50
137.00
122.50
197.40

174.30
140.30
134.70
189.60
154.60
180.10

160.30
156.70
129.90
135.20

104.70
166.80
179.30
193.00

162.70
184.90
164.40
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