

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	100.00			100.00
Bye, Bye, Bye	182.60	VS	Ninja Turdholes	128.60
Bad Dreams	148.40	VS	StormaBrewin	147.20
Doug Dynasty	152.00	VS	Downtown Defecators	192.20
Pullin the Chubb	165.00	VS	Predators	175.50
Ridgedale Roadhunters	164.00	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	144.90
Sweatin The Deep Balls	104.20	VS	Green Machine	173.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bye, Bye, Bye	170.40	VS	Bad Dreams	181.20
Ninja Turdholes	152.00	VS	StormaBrewin	161.90
Doug Dynasty	142.10	VS	Pullin the Chubb	167.40
Downtown Defecators	164.30	VS	Predators	215.90
Ridgedale Roadhunters	188.70	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	180.30
Skin that Smoke Wagon	148.20	VS	Green Machine	161.70
Green Machine	161.70	VS	Doug Dynasty	142.10
Ninja Turdholes	152.00	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	180.30
Bye, Bye, Bye	170.40	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	188.70
StormaBrewin	161.90	VS	Predators	215.90
Bad Dreams	181.20	VS	Pullin the Chubb	167.40
Downtown Defecators	164.30	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	148.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bye, Bye, Bye	176.60	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	166.20
StormaBrewin	194.80	VS	Downtown Defecators	177.60
Bad Dreams	118.40	VS	Predators	125.00
Doug Dynasty	110.80	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	148.80
Ninja Turdholes	180.40	VS	Green Machine	180.10
Pullin the Chubb	216.50	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	139.90
Bye, Bye, Bye	176.60	VS	StormaBrewin	194.80
Ninja Turdholes	180.40	VS	Bad Dreams	118.40
Doug Dynasty	110.80	VS	Predators	125.00
Pullin the Chubb	216.50	VS	Downtown Defecators	177.60
Ridgedale Roadhunters	148.80	VS	Green Machine	180.10
Sweatin The Deep Balls	166.20	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	139.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bad Dreams	206.90	VS	Green Machine	172.30
StormaBrewin	144.70	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	152.50
Bye, Bye, Bye	178.20	VS	Predators	134.30
Ninja Turdholes	112.00	VS	Pullin the Chubb	142.90
Doug Dynasty	120.40	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	144.50
Downtown Defecators	143.50	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	209.30
Green Machine	172.30	VS	Downtown Defecators	143.50
Ninja Turdholes	112.00	VS	Doug Dynasty	120.40
Bye, Bye, Bye	178.20	VS	Pullin the Chubb	142.90
StormaBrewin	144.70	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	209.30
Bad Dreams	206.90	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	144.50
Predators	134.30	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	152.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bad Dreams	140.20	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	139.30
StormaBrewin	211.20	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	149.80
Bye, Bye, Bye	154.50	VS	Doug Dynasty	136.20
Ninja Turdholes	119.70	VS	Downtown Defecators	147.00
Predators	123.20	VS	Green Machine	140.30



Mizzou Madmen

Ridgedale Roadhunters	126.60	VS	Pullin the Chubb	177.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ninja Turdholes	151.30	VS	Bye, Bye, Bye	151.40
StormaBrewin	171.10	VS	Bad Dreams	161.20
Downtown Defecators	117.70	VS	Doug Dynasty	115.30
Predators	129.70	VS	Pullin the Chubb	156.10
Skin that Smoke Wagon	117.60	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	114.90
Green Machine	105.50	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	167.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bad Dreams	177.50	VS	Bye, Bye, Bye	134.40
StormaBrewin	133.80	VS	Ninja Turdholes	139.50
Pullin the Chubb	176.00	VS	Doug Dynasty	116.00
Predators	152.50	VS	Downtown Defecators	187.60
Sweatin The Deep Balls	188.20	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	151.30
Green Machine	176.00	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	124.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bye, Bye, Bye	123.30	VS	StormaBrewin	170.50
Bad Dreams	125.50	VS	Ninja Turdholes	108.60
Predators	124.80	VS	Doug Dynasty	152.60
Pullin the Chubb	183.90	VS	Downtown Defecators	155.00
Ridgedale Roadhunters	160.90	VS	Green Machine	147.60
Skin that Smoke Wagon	155.50	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	127.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bad Dreams	86.10	VS	Downtown Defecators	163.10
StormaBrewin	132.90	VS	Pullin the Chubb	135.70
Bye, Bye, Bye	157.90	VS	Green Machine	183.00
Skin that Smoke Wagon	179.90	VS	Ninja Turdholes	129.30
Doug Dynasty	171.80	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	120.10
Predators	173.40	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	139.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Pullin the Chubb	159.00	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	150.60
Predators	181.90	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	133.20
Bye, Bye, Bye	165.50	VS	Downtown Defecators	106.90
Bad Dreams	162.00	VS	Doug Dynasty	91.10
Ninja Turdholes	73.10	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	133.00
StormaBrewin	111.20	VS	Green Machine	159.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Doug Dynasty	125.60	VS	Downtown Defecators	130.60
Pullin the Chubb	175.40	VS	Predators	151.60
Ridgedale Roadhunters	170.00	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	161.50
Sweatin The Deep Balls	140.20	VS	Green Machine	153.40
Bad Dreams	163.30	VS	StormaBrewin	141.50
Bye, Bye, Bye	153.00	VS	Ninja Turdholes	119.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bye, Bye, Bye	182.50	VS	Bad Dreams	125.00
Ninja Turdholes	121.70	VS	StormaBrewin	163.40
Doug Dynasty	137.00	VS	Pullin the Chubb	197.40
Downtown Defecators	136.70	VS	Predators	168.20
Ridgedale Roadhunters	122.50	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	134.30



Mizzou Madmen

Skin that Smoke Wagon	104.50	VS	Green Machine	203.20
Downtown Defecators	136.70	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	134.30
Predators	168.20	VS	Ninja Turdholes	121.70
Skin that Smoke Wagon	104.50	VS	Bye, Bye, Bye	182.50
StormaBrewin	163.40	VS	Doug Dynasty	137.00
Bad Dreams	125.00	VS	Ridgedale Roadhunters	122.50
Green Machine	203.20	VS	Pullin the Chubb	197.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bye, Bye, Bye	172.30	VS	StormaBrewin	174.30
Ninja Turdholes	121.70	VS	Bad Dreams	140.30
Doug Dynasty	156.50	VS	Predators	134.70
Downtown Defecators	171.10	VS	Pullin the Chubb	189.60
Ridgedale Roadhunters	111.80	VS	Green Machine	154.60
Sweatin The Deep Balls	147.50	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	180.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bad Dreams	140.80	VS	Downtown Defecators	160.30
Bye, Bye, Bye	170.00	VS	StormaBrewin	156.70
Sweatin The Deep Balls	179.10	VS	Ninja Turdholes	129.90
Skin that Smoke Wagon	164.50	VS	Doug Dynasty	135.20
Green Machine	192.80			
Predators	160.70			
Pullin the Chubb	190.90			
Ridgedale Roadhunters	133.20			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Pullin the Chubb	157.00	VS	Downtown Defecators	104.70
Green Machine	160.90	VS	Bye, Bye, Bye	166.80
Predators	174.00	VS	Skin that Smoke Wagon	179.30
Ridgedale Roadhunters	154.50	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	193.00
Bad Dreams	142.10			
Doug Dynasty	141.10			
Ninja Turdholes	103.20			
StormaBrewin	188.40			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Pullin the Chubb	201.20	VS	Bye, Bye, Bye	162.70
Downtown Defecators	172.20	VS	Green Machine	184.90
Skin that Smoke Wagon	144.40	VS	Sweatin The Deep Balls	164.40
Bad Dreams	129.40		-	
Doug Dynasty	120.80			
Ninja Turdholes	150.00			
Predators	192.40			
Ridgedale Roadhunters	120.00			
StormaBrewin	156.60			